POWEREASE®
System
Designed for Spine
Working Ends
User Manual
POWEREASE®
 System
Working Ends User Manual

markets respectively.  Please contact your local representative for further information.
POWEREASE® System | WORKING ENDS USER MANUAL POWEREASE® System | WORKING ENDS USER MANUAL 23
Technology Ordering Information continued
POWEREASE® Short and Long Taps
2341420S 3.75mm Tap
2341420L 3.75mm Tap
2341421S 4.0mm Tap
2341421L 4.0mm Tap
2341422S 4.5mm Tap
2341422L 4.5mm Tap
2341423S 5.0mm Tap
2341423L 5.0mm Tap
2341424S 5.5mm Tap
2341424L 5.5mm Tap
2341425S 6.0mm Tap
2341425L 6.0mm Tap
2341426S 6.5mm Tap
2341426L 6.5mm Tap
2341427S 7.0mm Tap
2341427L 7.0mm Tap
2341428S 7.5mm Tap
2341428L 7.5mm Tap
2341429S 8.0mm Tap
2341429M 8.0mm Tap
2341429L 8.0mm Tap
2341430S 8.5mm Tap
2341430M 8.5mm Tap
2341430L 8.5mm Tap
2341431S 9.0mm Tap
2341431M 9.0mm Tap
2341431L 9.0mm Tap
2341432S 9.5mm Tap
2341432M 9.5mm Tap
2341432L 9.5mm Tap
2341433S 10.0mm Tap
2341433M 10.0mm Tap
2341433L 10.0mm Tap
2341434S 10.5mm Tap
2341434M 10.5mm Tap
2341434L 10.5mm Tap
ADDITIONAL ITEMS FOR ORDER
POWEREASE® Screwdrivers Including Short and Long Sizes

markets respectively.  Please contact your local representative for further information.
POWEREASE® System | WORKING ENDS USER MANUAL23
Technology Ordering Information continued
POWEREASE® Sterile Drill Bits
G2345030S 3.0mm Drill Bit
G2345030M 3.0mm Drill Bit
G2345030L 3.0mm Drill Bit
G2345035S 3.5mm Drill Bit
G2345035M 3.5mm Drill Bit
G2345035L 3.5mm Drill Bit
G2345042S 4.2mm Drill Bit
G2345042M 4.2mm Drill Bit
G2345042L 4.2mm Drill Bit
ADDITIONAL ITEMS FOR ORDER continued
POWEREASE® Short and Long Sleeves
2343422S 4.5mm Sleeve
2343422L 4.5mm Sleeve